
Lease: BURRIS
!

Well #: 15W-12

Owner: Bobcat Oilfield' eNceSclnc,= Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NW,SW,SE,SW,S12,T17,R24

OPR#: 3895 r A , iIBox 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 County: MIAMI

Contractor: DALE JACKSON r~ODuqr;rpN~ j Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:349
~ I 'u. FEL: 3859OPR#: 4339 -::', , ,- Office # 913-795-2991

Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29408-00-00

20' of 6" 5 Sacks 83/4 Started: 1/9/13
Longstring: Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 1/11/13
528'2 65 55/8 SN: NONE Packer: TO: 535' I7/8rd

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOP SOIL 3 509 BLACK SHALE
7 8 CLAY 7 516 LIME (SHALEY)
50 58 LIME 8 524 SHALE

50 108 SHALE 5 529 LIME
8 116 LIME 3 532 OILSAND (FAIR BLEED)
13 129 SHALE TO 535 SHALE
7 136 OIL SAND(SOME SHALE)(FAIR BLEED)

4 140 SHALE(LlME STRK,)
7 147 SHALE

5 152 LIME

50 202 SHALE SURFACE 1/9/13

8 210 LIME SETTIME 4:30P.M.
14 224 SHALE CALLED 2:15P.M. BROOK
28 252 LIME

6 258 BLACK SHALE LONGSTRING 528' 27/8" 8RD TD535'
23 281 LIME SET TIME 10:30A.M. 1/11/13
4 285 BLACK SHALE CALLED 9:30A.M. BROOK

2 287 LIME

4 291 SHALE
5 296 LIME

5 301 SHALE

5 306 SANDY SHALE
20 326 SHALE

18 344 SAND (SLIGHT OIL SHOW)

63 407 SHALE
4 411 SHALE(LlMEY)

5 416 SHALE(OIL SAND STRK.)

25 441 SHALE

1 442 BLACK SHALE
30 472 SHALE

1 473 SHALE(OIL SAND STRK.)

3 476 OIL SAND (SHALEY)(WATER & SOME OIL)

5 481 OIL SAND (SOME SHALE)(WATER & SOME all)
1.5 482.5 LIME

.5 483 OIL SAND (FRACTURED)(WATER)
3.5 486.5 OIL SAND (WATER)(VERY LITTLEOIL)

2 488.5 OIL SAND (OIL & WATER)(FAIR BLEED)

2.5 491 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED)

1 492 BLACK SAND (WATER & GAS)(NO OIL)
11 503 SHALE

3 506 LIME

.-' '



Dale Jackson Production Co

'l Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 Well #: 15W-12

~~ Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NW,SW,SE,SW,S12,T17,R24

Office # 913-795-2991 County: MIAMI

Lease: BURRIS FSL: 349

Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 3859

OPR#: 3895 Core Run #1 API#: 15-121-29408-00-00

Contractor: DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. -- Started: 1/9/13

OPR#: 4339 Completed: 1/11/13

FT Depth Clock Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 476 OILSAND (WATER & SOME OIL)SOME SHALE 481

1 477 1

2 478 .5

3 479 .5

4 480 1

5 481 1
LIME 482.5

6 482 1

7 483 1.5 FRACTURED OIL SAND (WATER) 483
OIL SAND ("WATER") (VERY LITTLE OIL) 486.5

8 484 1

9 485 1

10 486 1

11 487 .5 OIL SAND (OIL &WATER)(FAIR BLEED) 488.5

12 488 1

13 489 1 OIL SAND (GOOD BLEED) 491

14 490 1.5

15 491 1
BLACK SAND (NO OIL)(GAS & WATER) 492

16 492 1
SHALE

17 493 3.5

18 494 5

19 495 5

20 496 4



Ja n. 11. 2013 8:30A)\\/erxt:J.3. irJij9t' No. 4022 0 1I.

CustomerC
.. BOX 66 lNVOICMOUND CITY, KS 66056

{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 PLEASE REFE~ TO INVOI
ON ALL CORRESPON

Page: 1 Invoice: 10046461
Special Time: 11:16:09
Instructions Ship Date: 01/07/13

lnvotce Dale: 01/11/13
Sale rep it: MAVERY MIKE Acc\ rep code: OueOate: 02/05/13

Sold To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/O BOB EBERHART (913) 837·2823

30805 COLDWAtER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837·2823

Customer #: 3570021 Customer po: OrderBy:CLlNT

opy
E

CENUMBEAOENCE

380.001
240.0°1

14.00,

380.00 L; BAG
240.00 L'I' BAG

14.00 L. EA

!
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CPPC
CPPM
cpap

PORTLAND CEMENT
POST SeT FLY ASH 75#
QUIKRETE PALLETS

8.8900 BAG 1·

5.7900 BAG l
17.0000EA !
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17.0000!
•.
i,,
i
!
1
i
I

!
i
I

!
i
I
~
i
!

!

I

3378.20
1389.60
238.00

ORDEA! SHIP L UlM IrEMIt DESCRIPTION IAlt Price/Uom PRICE i EXTENSION

I

I
I
I

x

Freight 100.00
Mise + Frgt 100.00

Taxable 5105.80
Non.taxable 0.00 Salest8x 385.49
Tax #

JTOTAL $5491.29J

FIL.LED BY CHECKED BY DATE SHlPPEO DRIVER Sales total $5005.80

SHIP VIA MIAMI COUNTY
11---- RECEIVEDCOMPLETEANOIN GOO:)COMJmON ~--fl

2 • Customer COpy
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